PRODUCT SHEET

UK Coconut flour cour Org
200¢g//SCAN Urtekram Coconut
flour course Organic 200 g

| i settiaid GTIN: 05765228544051
Article Nr Primary 1054405
Brand: Urtekram Food

Manufacturer Name: Midsona Danmark A/S (5790002193866)

Classification category (GPC): 10000207 - Fruit/Nuts/Seeds Mixes —
Prepared/Processed (Shelf Stable)

*
%" GS1 Country of origin: Denmark
Cropland: Sri Lanka
Tax rate: 12%
Shredded coconut is anything but a dusty feeling on your tongue. The NUTRIENT PER 100 G
coarsely shredded, dried pulp of the coconut results in a product with plenty Energy 2850 kJ
of taste and fullness. Great for baked goods and confectionery, but also for Energy 690 keal
smoothies and as a sweet sprinkle in your morning oatmeal. L L Fat 66 ¢
Contents Fat of which is saturated acids 57 ¢
Fat of which is Og
Ingredient statement: Organic shredded caconut. monounsaturated acids
) Fat of which is polyunsaturated Og
Shelf life and storage acids
Carbohydrate 11¢
Min. lifespan from time of arrival, days: 206 Carbohydrate of which sugar 64¢
o ) . Carbohydrate of which starch Og
Min. lifespan from time of production, days: 274 ] .
Dietary fibre 13¢
Protein 64¢g
Salt 0.07¢

www.urtekram.dk | Product sheet: UK Coconut flour cour Org 200g//SCAN Urtekram Coconut flour course Organic 200 g
2025-08-26 | 1/2



Base level
GTIN
Packaging marked date format
Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm
Gross weight, g
Net weight, g

Packaging type 1

05765228544051
dd mm yyyy

90

180

60

210

200

Pouch

Pallet level
GTIN
Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm
Gross weight, g
Net weight, g
Packaging type 1

Quantity of next lower level items

PRODUCT SHEET

15701058007318
400

1350

800

65860

61600

Pallet

28,28,28,35,35,28
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