



UK Coconut flour cour Org 200g//SCAN Urtekram Coconut flour course Organic 200 g

GTIN: 05765228544051

Article Nr Primary 1054405

Brand: Urtekram Food

Manufacturer Name: Midsona Danmark A/S (5790002193866)

Classification category (GPC): 10000207 - Fruit/Nuts/Seeds Mixes -

Prepared/Processed (Shelf Stable)

GS1 Country of origin: Denmark

Cropland: Sri Lanka

Tax rate: 12%



Shredded coconut is anything but a dusty feeling on your tongue. The coarsely shredded, dried pulp of the coconut results in a product with plenty of taste and fullness. Great for baked goods and confectionery, but also for smoothies and as a sweet sprinkle in your morning oatmeal. L L

Contents

Ingredient statement: Organic shredded coconut.

Shelf life and storage

Min. lifespan from time of arrival, days: 206

Min. lifespan from time of production, days: 274

NUTRIENT	PER 100 G
Energy	2850 kJ
Energy	690 kca
Fat	66 g
Fat of which is saturated acids	57 g
Fat of which is monounsaturated acids	0 g
Fat of which is polyunsaturated acids	0 g
Carbohydrate	11 g
Carbohydrate of which sugar	6.4 g
Carbohydrate of which starch	0 g
Dietary fibre	13 g
Protein	6.4 g
Salt	0.07 g

Base level	Pallet level
------------	--------------

GTIN	05765228544051	GTIN	15701058007318
Packaging marked date format	dd mm yyyy	Width, mm	400
Width, mm	90	Height, mm	1350
Height, mm	180	Depth, mm	800
Depth, mm	60	Gross weight, g	65860
Gross weight, g	210	Net weight, g	61600
Net weight, g	200	Packaging type 1	Pallet
Packaging type 1	Pouch	Quantity of next lower level items	28,28,28,35,35,28